
Dziewczęta 

Poz. Zawodnik Klub Rocznik I II III IV Suma 

1 Bogna Świtała UKS Pałuki Żnin 2002 88 100 88 100 376 

2 Weronika Połczyńska  UKS Bila Zduny 2002 100 93 82 93 368 

3 Zuzanna Błaszczak  Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica  2002 93 88 70 88 339 

4 Anna Orzech  Pino Dębica  2002 82 82 88 76 328 

5 Aleksandra Burczyńska UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2000 64 70 100 88 322 

6 Milena Malicka Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica  2003 64 88 76 76 304 

  Karolina Krupa UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2002 70 82 76 76 304 

  Aleksandra Orzech  Pino Dębica  2003 76 76 70 82 304 

9 Marta Ruchomska UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2000 82 76 76 64 298 

  Sandra Aftka Arkadia Junior Tczew  2000 76 76 70 76 298 

  Martyna Rybak UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2006 64 76 76 82 298 

12 Julia Kobacka  UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2003 70 82 67 76 295 

13 Wiktoria Wydrzyńska  UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2004 76 70 76 70 292 

  Anna Selwaniuk  UKS Baribal Lubin  2000 82 67 76 67 292 

  Milena  Bereźnicka  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 67 76 82 67 292 

16 Sandra Kmieć  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2000 76 76 70 67 289 

17 Natalia Wójciak UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2005 88 64 70 64 286 

  Beata Juchno  Pino Dębica  2002 76 82 64 64 286 

19 Julia Nowacka BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2005 76 70 67 70 283 

20 Dominika Pawełczyk  UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2004 70 70 70 70 280 

21 Patrycja Musik UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2002 64 76 67 70 277 

22 Joanna Szulczyk UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2004 70 70 67 67 274 

  Julia Chłodzińska UKS Lubostroń 2001 67 67 76 64 274 

24 Maja Rytych  ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 70 67 67 67 271 

  Patrycja Siemieniec  UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2004 67 64 64 76 271 

26 Justyna Mirowska ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 70 64 67 67 268 

  Roksana  Kistowska BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2004 67 67 70 64 268 

  Monika Pawlak UKS Pałuki Żnin 2002 70 67 67 64 268 

29 Aleksandra Piąstka UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2001 67 64 64 70 265 

  Marcelina Kurzawa UKS Bila Zduny 2005 67 67 64 67 265 

31 Weronika Świech  ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 64 70 64 64 262 

32 Matylda Zimmerman  UKS Bila Zduny 2004 82 64 76 0 222 

33 Joanna Moczarska UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2005 76 76 67 0 219 

34 Adrianna Muslewska UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 67 70 0 76 213 

35 Natalia Piątkowska UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2002 64 67 0 76 207 

36 Anna  Wypych  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 64 70 0 70 204 
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37 Angelika Sypka UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2005 67 64 0 64 195 

  Hanna Lipińska UKS Pałuki Żnin 2002 64 64 0 67 195 

39 Karina Cuper  Green Club III Gdańsk  2005 64 64 0 64 192 

  Monika Piera  ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 64 64 0 64 192 

41 Weronika Derezińska  UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2002 0 67 0 82 149 

42 Gabriela Siemieniec  UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2003 0 64 0 82 146 

43 Agata Ryś  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2000 70 0 0 70 140 

44 Palina Chernik Białoruś - 0 0 93 0 93 

45 Alexandra Karney Białoruś - 0 0 82 0 82 

  Daria Cheprasova Białoruś - 0 0 82 0 82 

47 Patrycja  Karmolińska  BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2001 76 0 0 0 76 

48 Amelia Marcjanik  UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2006 0 0 0 70 70 

  Milena Murga Białoruś - 0 0 70 0 70 

50 Ekaterina Litvinova Białoruś - 0 0 64 0 64 

  Otylia Basińksa  BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2008 0 0 0 64 64 

  Martyna Sputowska UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2006 0 0 0 64 64 

 

 

Juniorzy - łączny 

Poz. Zawodnik Klub Rocznik I II III IV Suma 

1 Dominik Jastrząb  Fair Play Jaworzno  2005 88 93 88 100 369 

2 Oskar Jamorski UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2003 93 88 93 76 350 

3 Tomasz Krysztofik Green Club Gdańsk 2001 82 82 100 82 346 

4 Tomasz Smól Metro Zamość  2000 100 76 82 76 334 

5 Arkadiusz Brzękowski Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica  2001 82 82 70 88 322 

6 Szymon Kural  TCF HUB Kraków 2004 70 88 82 76 316 

7 Jakub Kowalczyk  TCF HUB II Kraków 2003 88 64 61 93 306 

8 Mateusz Zdziech  Kwiaty Polskie Frame Łódź  2000 70 82 76 76 304 

  Adam Stankiewicz  Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica  2001 76 76 70 82 304 

10 Jakub Wiśnik  UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2002 76 76 76 70 298 

  Sambor Stachowiak Fair Play Jaworzno  2005 82 70 70 76 298 

  Piotr Polis Kwiaty Polskie Frame Łódź  2000 76 76 70 76 298 

  Dominik Wójcik  Idoślubu TVsports.pl Kielce 2000 64 76 76 82 298 

14 Wiktor Fortuński DSB Baribal Lubin  2005 70 82 76 64 292 

15 Krzysztof Olejnik  Joker Bilard Team Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2001 70 70 76 70 286 

  Michał  Bąbol UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2002 82 70 64 70 286 

  Michał Urbański UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2004 58 70 76 82 286 
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18 Dominik Klepacz  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2001 64 76 64 76 280 

  Krystian Jaskólski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 70 70 70 70 280 

20 Karol Bartkowiak Sokół Brody 2000 64 76 64 70 274 

  Mateusz Sawicz  SKB Mrągowo  2002 76 64 70 64 274 

  Damian Wierzyk  UKS Bila Zduny 2002 76 64 70 64 274 

  Radosław Grubich  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 70 70 64 70 274 

  Jeremi Nowak Idoślubu TVsports.pl Kielce 2005 76 64 64 70 274 

25 Konrad Filip  UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2002 70 70 61 70 271 

26 Oliwier Guziak UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2006 64 58 76 70 268 

  Dawid Borkowski UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2004 58 70 70 70 268 

  Dawid Jachimowski Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2004 64 64 76 64 268 

  Arkadiusz Siudziński  UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2004 64 70 70 64 268 

30 Dominik Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2006 64 70 61 70 265 

31 Bartosz Tracz  UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2002 64 64 70 64 262 

  Wojciech  Bereźnicki  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 70 64 64 64 262 

  Łukasz Furmaniak  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 70 70 61 61 262 

34 Krystian Bednarek  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2004 64 58 61 76 259 

  Karol Zielenkiewicz  Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2005 64 70 64 61 259 

36 Nikodem Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2002 61 64 70 61 256 

  Maciej Słowik  Idoślubu TVsports.pl Kielce 2005 70 58 64 64 256 

  Jakub  Bottcher Arkadia Junior Tczew  2004 64 58 70 64 256 

39 Piotr Świtała  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2005 61 64 70 58 253 

  Wojciech Dynia UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2002 58 61 64 70 253 

41 Bartosz Marczak  SKB II Mrągowo  2000 61 64 64 61 250 

  Krzysztof Kozera UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2004 58 70 64 58 250 

  Daniel  Kupidura UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2002 61 64 61 64 250 

  Paweł Boguszewski Green Club III Gdańsk  2005 70 61 61 58 250 

45 Oliver Błądek  Warszawa 2000 64 61 61 61 247 

  Dawid Brzeziński Green Club III Gdańsk  2001 58 61 58 70 247 

47 Michał Hyliński UKS Bila Zduny 2005 61 61 61 61 244 

  Krzysztof Jagiełło  TCF HUB II Kraków 2003 58 61 64 61 244 

  Patryk Przybylski UKS Lubostroń 2003 61 61 61 61 244 

  Michał Wyrwas Hades Poznań 2003 61 64 58 61 244 

51 Maksymilian  Bartkowiak Sokół Brody 2002 64 58 61 58 241 

52 Bartosz Ufnalski Fair Play Jaworzno  2001 61 61 58 58 238 

53 Dawid Gliński  Kwiaty Polskie Frame Łódź  2002 70 76 0 88 234 

54 Hubert Wysocki  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2001 58 58 58 58 232 

  Mikołaj Żelazny Fair Play Jaworzno  2001 58 58 58 58 232 
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56 Szymon Błażej TCF HUB Kraków 2002 76 70 82 0 228 

57 Krzysztof Kaczmarek  Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica  2001 76 70 64 0 210 

58 Szymon Miroń Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2004 70 61 0 58 189 

  Paweł Ostafin Pino Dębica  2001 61 64 64 0 189 

60 Mateusz Szerzant  Arkadia Tczew 2001 58 64 61 0 183 

  Tomasz Górski Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2008 61 58 0 64 183 

  Rafał  Lipiński  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2004 58 61 0 64 183 

  Bruno Pakowski Wrocław 2002 58 61 64 0 183 

64 Oskar Waśniewski ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 58 58 0 64 180 

  Adam Duszyński UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 61 61 0 58 180 

  Piotr Gradowski UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2004 58 64 0 58 180 

67 Oliwer Pipin  BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2003 58 58 0 61 177 

68 Konrad Kozakowski ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 58 58 0 58 174 

  Mikołaj Mielnik  Arkadia Tczew 2000 58 58 58 0 174 

70 Wiktor Zieliński Hades Poznań 2001 70 100 0 0 170 

71 Hubert  Sagan UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2001 70 70 0 0 140 

  Jakub Dybała  ULKS Dragon Srock  2005 70 0 0 70 140 

73 Szymon Ignacak UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony - 0 58 0 64 122 

  Oskar Widacha Fair Play Jaworzno  2003 0 61 0 61 122 

75 Jakub Lipiec  SKB II Mrągowo  2002 0 58 0 61 119 

  Kacper Grubba Sokółka 2004 0 58 61 0 119 

  Jan Wójcik  UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2007 58 0 0 61 119 

  Mikołaj Drożdżyński  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 61 58 0 0 119 

  Filip Smektała UKS Bila Zduny 2006 58 61 0 0 119 

  Emil Nowicz  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2003 61 0 0 58 119 

  Michał  Molenda UKS Bila Zduny 2004 58 61 0 0 119 

82 Błażej Wiktorowicz  BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2001 58 58 0 0 116 

  Kacper Brejski BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2007 58 0 0 58 116 

84 Kestuis Zadekis Litwa - 0 0 88 0 88 

85 Uladzislau Shopik Białoruś - 0 0 82 0 82 

86 Hubert Woźniak UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 0 0 0 70 70 

  Yordan Ivanov Bułgaria - 0 0 70 0 70 

  Clement Versage Rumunia - 0 0 70 0 70 

  Mikita Paluyan Białoruś - 0 0 70 0 70 

  Szymon Bruśnicki  TVsports Visanti Kielce  2004 0 0 0 70 70 

91 Kamil Spicha Green Club III Gdańsk  2002 0 0 0 64 64 

  Ihor Lialin  Ukraina - 0 0 64 0 64 

  Nikodem Makowski ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 0 0 0 64 64 
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  Dawid Kuźniakowski UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2001 64 0 0 0 64 

  Jakub Haczyk  UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2001 64 0 0 0 64 

  Mateusz Wasiak SKB Mrągowo  - 64 0 0 0 64 

  Kacper Żeletko  DSB Baribal Lubin  2000 0 64 0 0 64 

98 Cezary Antczak Arkadia II Tczew - 0 0 0 61 61 

  Enrik Tenk  Słowacja - 0 0 61 0 61 

  Phillip Divlev  Bułgaria - 0 0 61 0 61 

  Sebastian Borisov Bułgaria - 0 0 61 0 61 

  Wojciech Mazurek  UKS Baribal Lubin  2002 0 0 0 61 61 

  Adam Gaszyński UKS Bila Zduny 2001 61 0 0 0 61 

  Szymon Wójcik UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  - 0 61 0 0 61 

  Igor Sobierajski UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2007 0 0 0 61 61 

  Oliwier  Pacholski  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2004 61 0 0 0 61 

  Braian Wilma  UKS Spartan Chodów 2001 61 0 0 0 61 

108 Sebastian Bednarczyk  SKB Mrągowo  2002 0 0 0 58 58 

  Patryk Charczuk  UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2005 0 0 0 58 58 

  Alan Pipin  BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2006 0 0 0 58 58 

  Fabian Józyk  UKS Bila Zduny 2004 58 0 0 0 58 

  Michał Miroń  Metal Fach LP Sokółka  2003 0 0 0 58 58 

  Adrian Derewenda  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2006 0 0 0 58 58 

  Andrey Aderiho  Białoruś - 0 0 58 0 58 

  Karol Kędzierski Nosan II Kielce 2002 0 0 58 0 58 

  Michał Piekut  SKB II Mrągowo  2000 58 0 0 0 58 

  Jeremi Miroń Metal Fach LP Sokółka  - 58 0 0 0 58 

  Bartłomiej Łapacz  UKS Orlęta Bilcza  2006 58 0 0 0 58 

  Dawid Liakh  TCF HUB II Kraków - 58 0 0 0 58 

  Jakub Niewolak UKS Lubostroń 2006 58 0 0 0 58 

  Jacek Włodarczyk  UKS Spartan Chodów 2001 58 0 0 0 58 

  Kamil Papierski  DSB Baribal Lubin  2005 58 0 0 0 58 

  Sbatian Kędzor YMCA Kraków 2004 58 0 0 0 58 

  Marc Eduar Smautz  Rumunia - 0 0 58 0 58 

  Alexey Remez Białoruś - 0 0 58 0 58 

  Daniel Todorov Bułgaria - 0 0 58 0 58 

  Kiril Gaganelov Bułgaria - 0 0 58 0 58 

  Mateusz Reliszka ULKS Dragon Srock  2005 58 0 0 0 58 
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Juniorzy młodsi 

Poz. Zawodnik Klub Rocznik I II III IV Suma 

1 Dominik Jastrząb  Fair Play Jaworzno  2005 88 93 88 100 369 

2 Oskar Jamorski UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2003 93 88 93 76 350 

3 Szymon Kural  TCF HUB Kraków 2004 70 88 82 76 316 

4 Jakub Kowalczyk  TCF HUB II Kraków 2003 88 64 61 93 306 

5 Jakub Wiśnik  UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2002 76 76 76 70 298 

  Sambor Stachowiak Fair Play Jaworzno  2005 82 70 70 76 298 

7 Wiktor Fortuński DSB Baribal Lubin  2005 70 82 76 64 292 

8 Michał  Bąbol UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2002 82 70 64 70 286 

  Michał Urbański UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2004 58 70 76 82 286 

10 Mateusz Sawicz  SKB Mrągowo  2002 76 64 70 64 274 

  Damian Wierzyk  UKS Bila Zduny 2002 76 64 70 64 274 

  Jeremi Nowak Idoślubu TVsports.pl Kielce 2005 76 64 64 70 274 

13 Konrad Filip  UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2002 70 70 61 70 271 

14 Oliwier Guziak UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2006 64 58 76 70 268 

  Dawid Borkowski UKS Łabiszynianka Łabiszyn 2004 58 70 70 70 268 

  Dawid Jachimowski Akademia Bilardowa II Rokietnica 2004 64 64 76 64 268 

  Arkadiusz Siudziński  UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2004 64 70 70 64 268 

18 Dominik Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2006 64 70 61 70 265 

19 Bartosz Tracz  UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2002 64 64 70 64 262 

20 Krystian Bednarek  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2004 64 58 61 76 259 

  Karol Zielenkiewicz  Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2005 64 70 64 61 259 

22 Nikodem Wojciechowski BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2002 61 64 70 61 256 

  Maciej Słowik  Idoślubu TVsports.pl Kielce 2005 70 58 64 64 256 

  Jakub  Bottcher Arkadia Junior Tczew  2004 64 58 70 64 256 

25 Piotr Świtała  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2005 61 64 70 58 253 

  Wojciech Dynia UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2002 58 61 64 70 253 

27 Krzysztof Kozera UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2004 58 70 64 58 250 

  Daniel  Kupidura UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2002 61 64 61 64 250 

  Paweł Boguszewski Green Club III Gdańsk  2005 70 61 61 58 250 

30 Michał Hyliński UKS Bila Zduny 2005 61 61 61 61 244 

  Krzysztof Jagiełło  TCF HUB II Kraków 2003 58 61 64 61 244 

  Patryk Przybylski UKS Lubostroń 2003 61 61 61 61 244 

  Michał Wyrwas Hades Poznań 2003 61 64 58 61 244 

34 Maksymilian  Bartkowiak Sokół Brody 2002 64 58 61 58 241 

35 Dawid Gliński  Kwiaty Polskie Frame Łódź  2002 70 76 0 88 234 

36 Szymon Błażej TCF HUB Kraków 2002 76 70 82 0 228 

http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=2529
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=529
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=2146
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=130
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3069
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=247
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3074
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=359
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=1861
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=200
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3080
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=529
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3070
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=162
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3585
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=58
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3699
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=58
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3729
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=146
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=2936
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=169
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3060
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=492
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=2338
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=58
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3894
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=202
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3300
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=98
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3327
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=357
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3506
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=200
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3123
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=446
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=1862
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=200
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3476
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=130
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3777
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=300
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3124
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=446
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3865
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=492
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3759
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=571
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=2530
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=279
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=2974
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=202
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3803
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=58
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3484
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=200
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3905
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=296
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3807
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=169
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3601
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=359
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3899
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=267
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3519
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=8
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3910
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=102
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=1679
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=568
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/ajaxPopup.php?height=505&width=700&id=3037
http://www.bilard-sport.pl/klub_popup.php?height=505&width=700&id=247


37 Szymon Miroń Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2004 70 61 0 58 189 

38 Tomasz Górski Metal Fach LP II Sokółka  2008 61 58 0 64 183 

  Bruno Pakowski Wrocław 2002 58 61 64 0 183 

  Rafał  Lipiński  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2004 58 61 0 64 183 

41 Oskar Waśniewski ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 58 58 0 64 180 

  Adam Duszyński UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 61 61 0 58 180 

  Piotr Gradowski UKS Promyk Czerniewice  2004 58 64 0 58 180 

44 Oliwer Pipin  BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2003 58 58 0 61 177 

45 Konrad Kozakowski ULKS Dragon Srock  2006 58 58 0 58 174 

46 Jakub Dybała  ULKS Dragon Srock  2005 70 0 0 70 140 

47 Oskar Widacha Fair Play Jaworzno  2003 0 61 0 61 122 

48 Jan Wójcik  UKS 13 Joker Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2007 58 0 0 61 119 

  Jakub Lipiec  SKB II Mrągowo  2002 0 58 0 61 119 

  Kacper Grubba Sokółka 2004 0 58 61 0 119 

  Emil Nowicz  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2003 61 0 0 58 119 

  Mikołaj Drożdżyński  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 61 58 0 0 119 

  Michał  Molenda UKS Bila Zduny 2004 58 61 0 0 119 

  Filip Smektała UKS Bila Zduny 2006 58 61 0 0 119 

55 Kacper Brejski BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2007 58 0 0 58 116 

56 Szymon Bruśnicki  TVsports Visanti Kielce  2004 0 0 0 70 70 

  Hubert Woźniak UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2005 0 0 0 70 70 

58 Nikodem Makowski ULKS Dragon Srock  2004 0 0 0 64 64 

  Kamil Spicha Green Club III Gdańsk  2002 0 0 0 64 64 

60 Wojciech Mazurek  UKS Baribal Lubin  2002 0 0 0 61 61 

  Igor Sobierajski UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2007 0 0 0 61 61 

  Oliwier  Pacholski  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2004 61 0 0 0 61 

63 Sebastian Bednarczyk  SKB Mrągowo  2002 0 0 0 58 58 

  Alan Pipin  BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2006 0 0 0 58 58 

  Adrian Derewenda  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2006 0 0 0 58 58 

  Michał Miroń  Metal Fach LP Sokółka  2003 0 0 0 58 58 

  Patryk Charczuk  UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2005 0 0 0 58 58 

  Mateusz Reliszka ULKS Dragon Srock  2005 58 0 0 0 58 

  Jakub Niewolak UKS Lubostroń 2006 58 0 0 0 58 

  Karol Kędzierski Nosan II Kielce 2002 0 0 58 0 58 

  Sbatian Kędzor YMCA Kraków 2004 58 0 0 0 58 

  Kamil Papierski  DSB Baribal Lubin  2005 58 0 0 0 58 

  Bartłomiej Łapacz  UKS Orlęta Bilcza  2006 58 0 0 0 58 

  Fabian Józyk  UKS Bila Zduny 2004 58 0 0 0 58 
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Juniorzy starsi 

Poz. Zawodnik Klub Rocznik I II III IV Suma 

1 Tomasz Krysztofik Green Club Gdańsk 2001 82 82 100 82 346 

2 Tomasz Smól Metro Zamość  2000 100 76 82 76 334 

3 Arkadiusz Brzękowski Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica  2001 82 82 70 88 322 

4 Mateusz Zdziech  Kwiaty Polskie Frame Łódź  2000 70 82 76 76 304 

  Adam Stankiewicz  Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica  2001 76 76 70 82 304 

6 Piotr Polis Kwiaty Polskie Frame Łódź  2000 76 76 70 76 298 

  Dominik Wójcik  Idoślubu TVsports.pl Kielce 2000 64 76 76 82 298 

8 Krzysztof Olejnik  Joker Bilard Team Tomaszów Mazowiecki  2001 70 70 76 70 286 

9 Dominik Klepacz  UKS Snikers Rękoraj 2001 64 76 64 76 280 

  Krystian Jaskólski UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 70 70 70 70 280 

11 Karol Bartkowiak Sokół Brody 2000 64 76 64 70 274 

  Radosław Grubich  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 70 70 64 70 274 

13 Wojciech  Bereźnicki  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 70 64 64 64 262 

  Łukasz Furmaniak  UKS Dragon Janowiec Wielkopolski 2001 70 70 61 61 262 

15 Bartosz Marczak  SKB II Mrągowo  2000 61 64 64 61 250 

16 Oliver Błądek  Warszawa 2000 64 61 61 61 247 

  Dawid Brzeziński Green Club III Gdańsk  2001 58 61 58 70 247 

18 Bartosz Ufnalski Fair Play Jaworzno  2001 61 61 58 58 238 

19 Hubert Wysocki  UKS Pałuki Żnin 2001 58 58 58 58 232 

  Mikołaj Żelazny Fair Play Jaworzno  2001 58 58 58 58 232 

21 Krzysztof Kaczmarek  Akademia Bilardowa Rokietnica  2001 76 70 64 0 210 

22 Paweł Ostafin Pino Dębica  2001 61 64 64 0 189 

23 Mateusz Szerzant  Arkadia Tczew 2001 58 64 61 0 183 

24 Mikołaj Mielnik  Arkadia Tczew 2000 58 58 58 0 174 

25 Wiktor Zieliński Hades Poznań 2001 70 100 0 0 170 

26 Hubert  Sagan UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2001 70 70 0 0 140 

27 Błażej Wiktorowicz  BOSiR Bila Piechcin  2001 58 58 0 0 116 

28 Jakub Haczyk  UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2001 64 0 0 0 64 

  Kacper Żeletko  DSB Baribal Lubin  2000 0 64 0 0 64 

  Dawid Kuźniakowski UKS Miłek Chotel Czerwony 2001 64 0 0 0 64 

31 Adam Gaszyński UKS Bila Zduny 2001 61 0 0 0 61 

  Braian Wilma  UKS Spartan Chodów 2001 61 0 0 0 61 

33 Michał Piekut  SKB II Mrągowo  2000 58 0 0 0 58 

  Jacek Włodarczyk  UKS Spartan Chodów 2001 58 0 0 0 58 
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